Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WESTIN ANAHEIM
1030 W Katella Ave,
Anaheim, CA 92802

ORDER #003197

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: January 23, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 18TH, 2023

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12PM
*MUST BE SET BY 5PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 1AM

Description
DORIA ROOM
Celine Sofa, Blush
Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink
d
Celine Lounge Chair
Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink
o ¢
Gem Coffee Table, Silver

BOHEMIA / SONIA ROOM

Washington Bar - Rose Gold

w f}lﬁ (1) BAR AT EACH ROOM
AR

ANABELLA FOYER

n - Chanel Communal Table, Silver
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(0144 Price
1 $350.00 T
2 $125.00 T
4 $125.00 T
3 $45.00 T
1 $95.00 T

Total DORIA ROOM

2 $350.00 T

Total BOHEMIA / SONIA ROOM

5 $200.00 T

Total ANABELLA FOYER

Total

$350.00

$250.00

$500.00

$135.00

$95.00

$1,330.00

$700.00

$700.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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Description
ANABELLA BALLROOM
S Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft
1)
l" Silver Dior Dining Chair, White
Chanel Dining Table, Silver
Gabana Dining Table, Silver
‘:—".—:’
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

12 $300.00 T
120 $18.00 T
12 $275.00 T

6 $250.00 T

Total ANABELLA BALLROOM

1 $275.00
1 $750.00
1 $775.00
1 $177.02

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00

$2,160.00

$3,300.00

$1,500.00

$10,560.00

$275.00
$750.00
§775.00

$177.02

$13,590.00
$1,977.02
$0.00
($2,038.50)
$13,528.52
($13,528.52)
$0.00
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