

## ORDER #003197

ETHNIC ESSENCE 3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177 ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: January 23, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: WESTIN ANAHEIM 1030 W Katella Ave, Anaheim, CA 92802

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 18TH, 2023

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 12PM \*\*MUST BE SET BY 5PM\*\*

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 1AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
DORIA ROOM					
	Celine Sofa, Blush	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Celine Lounge Chair	4	\$125.00	T	\$500.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	3	\$45.00	T	\$135.00
	Gem Coffee Table, Silver	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
			Total DORIA RC	\$1,330.00	
BOHEMIA / SON	IIA ROOM				
	Washington Bar - Rose Gold (1) BAR AT EACH ROOM	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
		Total BOHI	Total BOHEMIA / SONIA ROOM		
ANABELLA FOY	ER				
	Chanel Communal Table, Silver	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
		Tota	Total ANABELLA FOYER		

		211		
Description		Qtty	Price	Total
ANABELLA BA	ALLROOM			
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft	12	\$300.00 T	\$3,600.00
Q	Silver Dior Dining Chair, White	120	\$18.00 T	\$2,160.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Silver	12	\$275.00 T	\$3,300.00
7	Gabana Dining Table, Silver	6	\$250.00 T	\$1,500.00
		Total AN	Total ANABELLA BALLROOM	
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$775.00	\$775.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$177.02	\$177.02
Notes			Total Products:	\$13,590.00
110100		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes (tax excempt):	
			Discounts:	\$0.00 (\$2,038.50)
			Total:	
			Payments:	(\$13,528.52)
			Balance:	\$0.00